900399975 03/27/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM421250

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900399194

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Native Outfitters, Inc.		09/16/2010	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BDC Florida, LLC	
Doing Business As:	DBA Native Outfitters	
Street Address: 411 7th Street		
City:	y: West Palm Beach	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	stal Code: 33401	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85130828	NATIVE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (772) 285-5230

Email: Gene@NativeOutfitters.com

Correspondent Name: BDC Florida LLC Address Line 1: 411 7th Street

Address Line 4: West palm, FLORIDA 33401

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Eugene CaiazzoSIGNATURE:/Eugene Caiazzo/DATE SIGNED:03/27/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006019 FRAME: 0396

900399975

Assignment of Trademark Assignment Record Branch

Whereas (conveying party) Navonce 1955 / NATA	ve ostjitles Ide
	仏or application
Whereas (receiving party) <u>80</u> (address) <u>41/7# \$T</u>	e Florida LLC. West Pala Peach FL 33401
	ration/registrations/ senai number
Now therefore good and valuable hereby lassigns the entire interes (Assignee) <u>824 / 19</u>	consideration, (Assignor) <u>CC</u> //4/1/C-t and goodwill of the business to:
Name: United Augustus (Augustus (Aug	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006019 FRAME: 0397

RECORDED: 03/21/2017